SAO BERNARDO DO CAMPO

CLASS

20
21
2
23
%
2
2
27
2
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

NOME

RODRIGO TADEU SOARES CORRAL

KAREN JANAINA SILVA GARITO

WIEENE MAIZA CORNELIO TOPAM

BIANCA DE OLIVEIRA SANCHES EUSEBIO

SONIA MARIA ROBERTO DO NASCIMENTO

ISABELA MONTIBELER

YLONA MENEZES ARAUJO GIL

MARCIA DA CONCEICAO AGRIPINO

MICHELE DE SOUSA NOBRE

RENATA CAMPOS LOPES

INGRID VENANCIO DOS SANTOS

JULIANA BARGUENA RAMIREZ

RIVACILENE ROSA DOS SANTOS

ALINE GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA AMERICANO

KARINA FELIZARDO FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA

LUCINEI FERREIRA GONCALVES

SILVANIA CAVALCANTI RODRIGUES

JACQUELINE GOMEZ SILVEIRA FRANCO

LUCIENE APARECIDA DE CARVALHO

MARTHA CANDIDO NEVES DE AZEVEDO

CLEGISLANIA SABINO ALVES

ELIANE DA SILVA

LUCIANA CAVALCANTE SANTOS

GLEIKA TAHAISE SOARES FREITAS

REGIANE MOURA DA SILVA

ROSELI OLIVEIRA NUNES

ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS JUS

VERONICA CICCARELLI PELLA

JULIANA MAIA TEIXEIRA

EDES CRISTINA EVANGELISTA DE ALMEIDA

MARIZA CAZUMBA DE LIRA

ADRIANA BARROSO

DANIELA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JAQUELINE CABRAL MACHADO ARAUJO BENEDITO

HELOISA MARTINS FERNANDES

VIVIANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCA MARIA DE SOUZA SILVA

JULIANA CRISTINA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO

GISLAINE DE ALMEIDA MORO

ALINE ADRIANA DA SILVA MACEDO

FABIANA RODRIGUES TAVARES DA SILVA

PAULA MELO DOS SANTOS

NATALIA FERNANDES DANTAS

DAIANI PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

SUELI XAVIER FREIRE

EUNICE FRANCISCA RODRIGUES

FABIANE DOS REIS

KELLY CRISTINA CIANCIO DE ALMEIDA

OPGAO

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

PO1

P02

P03

30,00

28,00

24,00

26,00

23,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

19,00

21,00

16,00

21,00

16,00

20,00

20,00

15,00

15,00

17,00

14,00

19,00

12,00

17,00

12,00

16,00

10,00

21,00
24,00
16,00
23,00
25,00
15,00
12,00
16,00
18,00
12,00
0,00
8,00
0,00
0,00

9,00

PP1

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,50

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,50

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,50

7,50

5,00

7,50

5,00

7,50

10,00

7,50

10,00

5,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

7,50

10,00

7,50

10,00

10,00

PP2
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
7,50
10,00

10,00

7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

10,00
5,00
10,00
5,00

10,00

PP3

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50

10,00
10,00
10,00

7,50

7,50
2,50
7,50
10,00
10,00
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
7,50
10,00
10,00

10,00

7,50

PP4
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00
10,00
7,50
5,00
5,00
10,00
10,00
7,50
10,00

5,00

7,50
5,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,00
2,50
10,00
7,50
2,50
10,00

7,50

PP5

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00

-10,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00

0,00

-20,00

-10,00

-10,00

-10,00

0,00

PP6

40,00

40,00

40,00

37,50

40,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

40,00

37,50

40,00

35,00

40,00

35,00

35,00

40,00

40,00

37,50

40,00

35,00

40,00

35,00

40,00

35,00

40,00

40,00

32,50

27,50

22,50

30,00

22,50

20,00

30,00

32,50

27,50

25,00

30,00

40,00

30,00

37,50

37,50

27,50

20,00

20,00

20,00

22,50

22,50

32,50

m

0,00

0,00

0,00

T2

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

TOTAL

70,00

68,00

64,00

63,50

63,00

61,00

61,00

60,00

59,00

58,50

56,00

56,00

56,00

55,00

55,00

55,00

55,00

54,50

54,00

54,00

52,00

52,00

52,00

51,00

50,00

49,00

48,50

48,50

46,50

46,00

45,50

45,00

45,00

44,50

43,50

43,00

42,00

40,00

38,00

37,50

37,50

36,50

36,00

35,00

35,00

33,50

32,50

32,50



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Ul

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

SOLANGE DIAS DA SILVA

MARIA DE LOURDES SANTOS

GRAZIELE SANTOS DA ROCHA

RAFAELA APARECIDA GARRIDO

RAIMUNDA DE JESUS AGUIAR SOUZA

DANIELA CAMARGO LOURENCO DE ALMEIDA

FABIANA GONCALVES DE AQUINO

PATRICIA RODRIGUES RIBEIRO

JULIANA SANTOS DA SILVA

CAROLINA RIBEIRO SILVA

FERNANDA MONTANHINI

JOSENILDA RODRIGUES SARAFIM

MARCIA HIROMI KONISHI

ADRIANA PASSOS PECHIN RONCHI

ANA CRISTINA MACIEL DEL GRECO

ANDRE BATISTA

CATARINA BECKER BARRANTES

LUANA CONSENTINO AGUILERA

SIRLEI DE JESUS COSTA

MONICA DE FATIMA GOMES

ADRIANA FERREIRA DE LIMA

ANA ANGELICA DOS REIS PAULA

NORMA DA SILVA

YASMIN ELIZABETE DA SILVA

JANAINA APARECIDA MACHADO DOS SANTOS

BIANCA DE ALAMEDA DE VASCONCELOS

BRUNA RAMOS DE MELO

DANIELA GARDINO BARBOSA

PATRICIA LADEIA DE CARVALHO

LUCIANO LIMA DA SILVA

DEBORAH KOHLRAUSCH ROGERIO

FABIANA DE FREITAS

INDAIARA DA SILVA DORETTO

LAIS COSTA GAMA

MARCELA APARECIDA DA SILVA BARRETO

PATRICIA DEMARCHI

SANDRA QUIROGA DE SOUZA

TALITA DO CARMO COSTA

BRUNA ISAIAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA

SUZANA FREDERICO GONCALVES

ANA ROSA DALLA JUSTINA ALETTO

ANDREIA DA SILVA

GISELE DA SILVA PINHEIRO

BRUNA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO

ELIANA DE OLIVEIRA DE AQUINO

LINDAURA TITINO DOS SANTOS

LUIZA DA SILVA PURCINO

VITOR DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

ALIENE EVANGELISTA DE JESUS

NORMELIA DE SOUZA MACHADO MARIOTO

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

11,00
13,00
0,00
0,00
7,00
29,00
0,00
15,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
0,00
12,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,00

11,00

5,00

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

0,00

7,50

7,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00
5,00
7,50
6,25
7,50
0,00
7,50

7,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

7,50

7,50

10,00

10,00

0,00

10,00

7,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

5,00
7,50
7,50
6,25
7,50
0,00
10,00

7,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

2,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00

0,00

-10,00

-20,00

0,00

0,00

-10,00

-10,00

-10,00

0,00

-10,00

-10,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

20,00

17,50

30,00

30,00

22,50

0,00

25,00

10,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

20,00

7,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

31,00
30,50
30,00
30,00
29,50
29,00
25,00
25,00
23,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
21,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
19,50
19,00
19,00
19,00
19,00
18,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,00

11,00



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

13

114

115

116

"7

118

19

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

MORGANA FELIX DE OLIVEIRA

ADONELIA ANA DE SOUSA BEZERRA

AMANDA ALINE DA SILVA SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA LIMA DIAS

ANA MARIA DE FREITAS HENRIQUE

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

ARLETE RAMON DA SILVA

BIANCA NERI BAIA

CAMILA ENEIAS CRUZ

CAROLINE LUNA GREGORIO

CASSIA APARECIDA LUCIANO

CIBELE BATISTA DA SILVA

CICERO FERNANDES MARTINS

CLAUDIA SANTOS TEIXEIRA

CRISTIANE SANTANA DE SOUZA

DAIANE BRANDOLISE DE OLIVEIRA

DAYANA MASCARI SERZEDELLO

DILMA TRINDADE OLIVEIRA DE CAMPOS

DYONE BASSANI LOPES OLIVEIRA

ELESSANDRA PAULA ROSA FONTES

ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA

FERNANDA SENA NUNES DA COSTA

FERNANDA UCHOA ASSENJO MANFRINATO

GRAZIELA DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA LIMA

ISABELLA DE LIMA DA SILVA

JOSIE APARECIDA VERONESSI

JULIA ANDRADE DA SILVA

JULIA DE LINHARES BERNARDINO

JULIA POLI SANDRI

JULIANA TIMOTEO DA SILVA LOPES

KATIA ALMEIDA SANTOS

LARISSE BASTOS BANDEIRA

LAURA REGINA GARCIA QUELHAS

LETICIA AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA

LIDIANE VALADAO

LUANA RIBEIRO SANTOS

LUCELIA MONTEIRO JUDICE

LUCIENE SALES MOREIRA

LUCIMARA APARECIDA KAUFMANN ARABE

LUISE GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA

MAIARA RAMOS

MARCIA APARECIDA VENTURA

MARCIA VALERIA CHAGAS MAGALHAES

MARIA DAYLA DANTAS FAUSTINO

MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS

MARIA ESTER CHAGAS ROBERTO

MARIA JUDITE DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA RIVANIA DA SILVA

MARIA VILMA SOARES

MARIANA FERREIRA DA COSTA

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

10,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

-20,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

10,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



149

150

151

152

1563

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

MARINA PEREIRA GOMES DE SOUZA

NATALIA GALDINO PRIOLO STEAVNEV

PAOLA MUNIZ DA SILVA

PATRICIA DE SOUZA

PRISCILA GOMES FIGUEREDO

PRISCILA ROBERTA ROCHA

RAFAELA LOBO SANTOS

RENATA ANDRELINA SALTORELLI

ROSANA MANZATTO FERREIRA

ROSEMARY SANTOS DA MOTA

SANDRA REGINA SANTANA OLIVEIRA MATOS

SANEIA QUARESMA FODOR

SARAH ISABELLI RODRIGUES PERES

SILVANA DE OLIVEIRA FRATTA

SIMONE DA SILVA RIBEIRO MOTA

SIMONE VIEIRA CONCEICAO MARTINS

THAIANI APARECIDA DA SILVA CATARINA SANTOS

THAMIRES GOMES MOREIRA DO CARMO

VIVIANE CAROLINE LEITE

ZENAIDE SATURNINA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

015

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2,50

2,50

5,00

5,00

-20,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



